



SKYLINE COUNTRY CLUB SCHOLARSHIP Academic Year 2024-25 Verification of Eligibility

Eligibility and Selection Criteria

Applicants must be an employee or the parent, step-parent, guardian, or spouse of the applicant must be an employee of Skyline Country Club.

Either the applicant or the person who qualifies the applicant for a scholarship must:

- Be an employee of Skyline Country Club in good standing at the time the scholarship is awarded
- Be employed by Skyline Country Club for at least six months as of the application due date
- Work an average of at least 10 hours per week at Skyline Country Club

Applicant's Name:
Qualifying Employee's Name (if different):
Qualifying Employee's Relationship to Applicant:
Human Resources Verification:
By signing below, I acknowledge that the applicant is eligible for the Skyline Country Club scholarship for academic year 2024-25.
Human Resources Signature Date
HR Staff Name (Typed): HR Staff Position: HR Staff Contact Phone: HR Staff Contact Email:
Please return the signed form to the applicant who will upload it with their application.
Questions? Contact Natalia Gabrielsen, Program Manager (Scholarships) at 520-289-003.